Individual wiring manifold
Body piping
Direct mount/DIN rail mount
M3GA1/2/3-(D) / M4GA1/2/3-(D) Series
 Cylinder bore size: φ20 to φ100
Descriptions Content
Manifold Integrated base
Mounting method Direct mount/DIN rail mount

3 port manifold model No.
Manifold model No.
How to order
A Model No.
E Option
F Mount
H Voltage
D Electrical connections
C Port size
G Station No.
B Solenoid position
4GA/B
M4GA/B
MN4GA/B
4GA/B
(mastr)
4GD/E
M4GD/E
MN4GD/E
4GA4/B4
MN3E
MN4E
W4GA/B2
W4GB4
4TB
4L2-4/
LMF0
MN3S0
MN4S0
4SA/B0
4KA/B
4KA/B
(mastr)
4F
4F
(mastr)
PV5G
GMF
PV5
GMF
PV5S-0
3QR
3QB
MV3QR
3MA/B0
3PA/B
P/M/B
NP/NAP/
NVP
4F*0EX
4F*0E
HMV
HSV
2QV
3QV
SKH
PCD
Silencer
TotAirSys
(Total Air)
TotAirSys
(Gamma)
Ending
98
M4GA1/2/3 Series
Individual wiring manifold; body piping
A  Model No.
3G
A